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Rice dishes

FRIED RICE WITH BEEF

Mains

NASI GORENG CILIPADI

Beef

BLACK PEPPER BEEF

Meat

SPICY COOKED MEAT

Main Course
RED COOKED MEAT

Fried noodles
FRIED KUEY TEOW

Nasi Goreng
FRIED RICE LADNA

Maggi

MAGGI SOUP

Noodle And Rice

FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN

Vermicelli
BIHUN MAMAK

Asian Cuisine

CHICKEN BLACK PEPPER FRIED
RICE

RMG65

RM43

RM51

RM51

RM51

RM39

RMG60

RM46

RM57

RM51

RM60
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Soups & Appetizers

CHICKEN SOUP RM53

Popular Items

AYAM MASAK MERAH RM51
Fruit Juices
LIME RM19

Rice & Noodles Dishes

FRIED VERMICELLI RM39
Menu A La Carte

FRIED EGGS RM12
Nasi

NASI GORENG MINANG RM57
Sayur

SAYUR KAILAN MASAK TIRAM RMA46
Tom Yam

MIXED TOM YUM RM60

Minuman Sejuk
SUSU AIS RM14

Masam Manis

SWEET AND SOUR MEAT RM51
Mixed Dish
MIXED VEGETABLES RM46
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Indonesian Specials

VILLAGE FRIED RICE RM46
Additional Menu - Side
Order

WHITE RICE RM14
Nasi & Mee Specials

MEE REBUS RM57
Various Soups

MIXED SOUP RM67
Soups

MEE HAILAM RM57
VEGETABLE SOUP RM55
Rice

FRIED RICE WITH TURMERIC

BEEF RM60
NASI GORENG PATTAYA RM50
Chicken

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN RM51
SPICY CHICKEN COOKED RM51
Drinks

ICED COFFEE RM17
MILO ICE RM22
Noodle

MEE BANDUNG RM57
MEE SUP RM46

Vegetable

WATER SPINACH WITH SHRIMP

PASTE RM46
SALTED FISH KAILAN RM46
Soup Noodles

NOODLE SOUP RM46
BIHUN SOUP RM46
Tomyam

TOMYAM WHITE RM60
CHICKEN TOM YUM RM55
Mee, Bihun, Kuey Teow &
Maggi

MAGGI PATTAYA RM53
KUEY TEOW LADNA RM57
Kuey Teow

KUEY TEOW BANDUNG RM57
KUEY TEOW MAMAK RM51
Thai-style Noodles

TOMYAM VERMICELLI RM60
KUEY TEOW TOMYAM RM60
Le Insalate

KERABU SQUID RM57
KERABU AYAM RM51
BEEF KERABU RM51
A la carte

TOMYAM SEAFOOD RM60
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OXTAIL SOUP
AYAM BLACK PEPPER

Chicken & Meat

CHICKEN PAPRIK
3 FLAVORS COOKED CHICKEN
BEEF WITH BELL PEPPERS

Fusion Cuisine
PRAWN KERABU

NASI GORENG TOMYAM
MEE LADNA

Noodles
MAGGI GORENG
BOILED VERMICELLLI
MEE MAMAK

MEE GORENG

Diverses

NESCAFE AIS

BEEF SOUP

NESLO AIS

FRIED RICE WITH BELL PEPPERS

Beverages
MILO O

ICED SYRUP
BANDUNG AIS
TEA AIS

Minuman
MILO AIS TABUR

RM67
RM51

RM51
RM51
RM51

RM57
RMG60
RM57

RM39
RM57
RM51
RM39

RM22
RM57
RM29
RM60

RM17
RM11
RM19
RM22

RM29

TEA O AIS
* ICED BLACK COFFEE
NESCAFE O AIS

Fried rice

ORDINARY FRIED RICE

FRIED TURMERIC CHICKEN RICE
CHINESE FRIED RICE

FRIED RICE WITH RED MEAT
NASI GORENG KERABU

RM11

RM14
RM14

RM39
RM60
RM39
RM60
RM43
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FRIED RICE WITH SALTED FISH RM46

Restoran Selera Balai Besar Dungun

Qimily Mini Market, Kampung Offnungszeiten:
Balai Besar, 23000 Sura, Montag 16:00 -23:59
Terengganu, Malaysia Dienstag 16:00 -23:59

Mittwoch 16:00 -23:59
Donnerstag 16:00 -23:59
Freitag 16:00 -23:59
Gemacht mit Menu Samstag 16:00 -23:59
Sonntag 16:00 -23:59
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